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The SureFire Bore Rods are intended for checking concentricity 
prior to firing suppressed on a new platform. The rod most closely 
represents the bullet flight path and will show any issue of 
alignment, if present. Recommended to verify barrel to adapter to 
suppressor alignment, for any new build or any previously unshot 
setup. Simply insert rod through the mounted suppressor of an 
unloaded weapon. Equal space should be seen between bore of 
suppressor and centered rod.

¼	 Precision machined rods for most accurate verification

¼	 For validation of set-up prior to first round fired

¼	 Made in the USA

FEATURES

SPECIFIC
CALIBER

PRECISION MACHINED

084871330343
084871330336
084871325875
084871325899
084871325905
084871325882
084871325912
084871330305
084871330312

SF-ROD-9
SF-ROD-545
SF-ROD-556
SF-ROD-65
SF-ROD-68
SF-ROD-762
SF-ROD-338
SF-ROD-375
SF-ROD-408

PART# / UPC	

SUREFIRE ALIGNMENT TOOL

SF-RODS

CALIBER
9 mm, 5.45 mm, 5.56 mm, 6.5 mm, 6.8 mm, 7.62 mm, 
.338 cal, .375 cal, .408 cal

BODY CONSTRUCTION GROUND STAINLESS STEEL

SP
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COMBAT 
PROVEN

FAST-ATTACH® STAY ON
TARGET

HEAT TREATED 
STAINLESS STEEL

BoRE AligNMENt RodS

PROPER ALIGNMENT

OUT OF ALIGNMENT


